
Order of Play - Wuhan Thursday, September 26, 2019 UnnecessarySportsResearch.com

Local CEST EDT CENTER COURT 1

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 1-10 a.m.

Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top of 

draw in next round. All times U.S. EDT.

8 matches: 4 WS QF; 4 WD QF. 13.3 court-hours. 

4 seeds, 1 Americans.  Americans in bold. Top 5 peaks in italics. 

#8 Duan/Kuder v. 

[[1]] Kich/Spea

#7 Meli/Pesc v. 

[[1]] Ninom/Yang

MD

WD

CHANGEOVER

2:40 a.m.

followed by

MS

#1 Brady

vs. [[1]]

Martic

#9 Sabalenka

vs. [[1]]

Rybakina

WS

not before 4:00

after suitable rest

#4 ALG/Schuu v. 

[[2]] #6 Chan^2

#2 Merte/Saba v. 

[[2]] Garcia/BMS

CHANGEOVER

CHANGEOVER

followed by

2:40 a.m.
PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

11:30

2:30

10:00

10:30

6:30

7:00

11:00

6:00

7:00

1:30

6:00

3:00

10:00

3:30

8:00

4:00 4:00

4:30

5:30

11:00

2:30

3:00 9:00

3:30

2:00 2:00

9:30

5:30

7:30

12:30

1:00

12:00

1:00

12:30 6:30

5:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

4:30 10:30

3:30 9:30

1:30

5:00 11:00

2:00

4:00

4:30 10:30

9:00 3:00

2:30

5:30 11:30

8:30

9:30

12:00 6:00

7:30 1:30 7:30

8:00

10:00

8:30

5:00

9:00

7:00

6:30

8:30

8:00

CHANGEOVER
followed by

#3 Svitolina

vs. [[2]]

Riske

7:10 p.m.4

#5 Kvitova

vs. [[2]]

Yastremska


