	CEST	EDT	CENTER	COURT 1		Sportsinesearch.co
11:00	5:00	11:00				
11:30	5:30	11:30				MS
12:00	6:00	12:00				WS
12:30	6:30	12:30				MD
1:00	7:00	1:00				WD
1:30	7:30	1:30				
2:00	8:00	2:00				
2:30	8:30	2:30	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT  2:40 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT  2:40 a.m.		
3:00	9:00	3:00	11.4 D 1	#7 <b>Meli</b> /Pesc v.		
3:30	9:30	3:30	FF 4.33	[[1]] Ninom/Yang		
4:00	10:00	4:00	Martic	CHANGEOVER not before 4:00		
4:30	10:30	4:30	CHANGEOVER followed by	#4 ALG/Schuu v.		
5:00		5:00		[[2]] #6 Chan^2		
5:30	11:30	5:30	FF.4.33	CHANGEOVER followed by		
6:00	12:00	6:00	Rybakina	#8 Duan/Kuder v.		
6:30	12:30	6:30		[[1]] Kich/ <b>Spea</b>		
7:00	1:00	7:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT			
7:30	1:30	7:30	UE 16 11	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT		
8:00	2:00	8:00	FF033	after suitable rest #2 Merte/Saba v.		
8:30	2:30	8:30	Vastususalus	[[2]] Garcia/ <b>BMS</b>		
9:00	3:00	9:00	CHANGEOVER			
9:30		9:30	110.00.11.11			
10:00	4:00	10:00	11011			
10:30	4:30	10:30	Dieles			
10.50	8 matches: 4 WS QF; 4 WD QF. 13.3 court-hours.					
			4 seeds, 1 Americans. <b>Americans in bold.</b> <i>Top 5 peaks in italics</i>			
		American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 1-10 a.m.				
	Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top					eet at ton of
		draw in next round. <b>All times U.S. EDT.</b>				
			araw iii iicki iouli	u. All ullico U.J. E	<b>υ</b> 1.	